«r,  TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

/E, x\\ Box 4087 MSC 0245 « AUSTIN, TEXAS 78773-0245
/ Regulatory Services Division
4 www.dps.texas.gov

%rm.ﬁ 512-424-7293

Demographic Information by Residence Zip Code
Period: 09/01/2020 - 08/31/2021
Instructor Certificate Applications: Denied

Zip Number of
Code  Applicants
76011
76801
77568
78735
79403
79423
Total

End of Report

Dl - a2 A A

Page 1


http://www.dps.texas.gov/

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
COURTESY - SERVICE - PROTECTION



