

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

Box 4087 MSC 0245 • AUSTIN, TEXAS 78773-0245 Regulatory Services Division www.dps.texas.gov 512-424-7293

Demographic Information by Residence Zip Code Period: 09/01/2020 - 08/31/2021 Instructor Certificate Applications: Denied

Zip	Number of
Code	Applicants
76011	1
76801	1
77568	1
78735	1
79403	1
79423	1
Total	6

End of Report

Page 1

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER COURTESY - SERVICE - PROTECTION